8/4/22, 3:07 PM	Division of C FORTIAN Demotypoint of Division of Camponation Elemont Frank Cover S	Edat 17	78				
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.						
	(((H22000263998 3))	)					
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your generate another cover she	browser from this page. Doi: et.	ng so will				
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : MILBERY & KESSELMAN CPAS, LLC Account Number : I20180000053 Phone : (954)583-3223 Fax Number : (954)583-3259 **Enter the email address for this business ent: annual report mailings. Enter only one ema Email Address: Maza globoter FLORIDA LIMITED LIABIL	il address please.** 	SECRE IARY OF				
	GLOBO MANAGEMENT		 				
	Certified Copy	0					
	Page Count	04	·				
	Estimated Charge	S125.00					
	9 GRAN F Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	ı Help					

To:18506176381

https://ofile.supply.org/active/ofile

#### (H22000263998 3)

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

GLOBO MANAGEMENT, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARIA DAZA Name of Person GLOBO MANAGEMENT, LLC Firm/Company **1200 NE 103RD STREET** Address MIAMI, FLORIDA 33138 City/State and Zip Code mdaza@globotech.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIA DAZA 858 682 7088 ווומטווי at ( Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Image: Signature status
Image: Signature status</t

Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 22

AUG - L

VH H:

<u>ပ</u>္သ

õ

:-

22 AUG -4 AM 4: 113

LU LU

# (H220002634983)

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALEMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

#### ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

GLOBO MANAGEMENT, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Muiling Address:		
1200 NE 103RD STREET		
MIAMI, FL 33138		

## ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

		Name			
	1200 NE	103RD STREET			
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable)		
	MIAMI,	FLORIDA	33138		
	City	State	Zip		
place designated in this certij	tered agent and to accept servit ficate, I hereby accept the appo	sintment as registered a	gent and agree to act i	n this capacity: 1 🚍 🚍	55
place designated in this certij further agree to comply with	ficate, I hereby accept the appo the provisions of all statutes re the ubligations of my position of	ointment as registered a lating to the proper and as registered agent as p and Cuistne	igent and agree to act i d complete performanc rovided for in Chupler	n this capacity: $I = \bigcap_{i=1}^{n} f_{i}$	77 HUR 4 M
place designated in this certij further agree to comply with	ficate, I hereby accept the appo the provisions of all statutes re the ubligations of my position of	piniment as registered a lating to the proper an	igent and agree to act i d complete performanc rovided for in Chupler	n this capacity: $I = \bigcap_{i=1}^{n} f_{i}$	22 AU 4 71

(H220002639983)

										``	
1	1.	20	000	٦	1	2	a	a	4	z	)
- (	м	<b>e</b> 4	,000	~	6	5		1	0	-	

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

MGR	ANDRES LEYVA 1200 NE 103RD STREET MIAMI, FL 33138	
MGR	MARIA C. DAZA 1200 NE 103RD STREET MIAMI, FL 33138	
		_ _ ~
		-

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRE	DSIGNATURE:	AUG -
	Maye his the by	SEX F
	Signature of a spender or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida	
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Departmen constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	t of State Tot F
	MARIA C. DAZA	5 - S
	Typed or printed name of signee	·
	Filing Fors:	
\$125.00 Fil	ing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	

(4220002639983)